Page 1 of 4
Transducer of DC
Energy
Femto D4 DC is a counter / analyzer of DC Energy with backlight LCD graphic display, while the Atto D4 DC is a DC energy
transducer. Both are equipped with an extremely accurate and versatile microprocessor designed to meet the  most demanding
applications of electrical parameters analyses and energy supply monitoring in the photovoltaic, telecommunication, battery
systems, and more. Measures voltage, current, power a and energy, max and min values of voltage and current. Input of 60mV
or 100mV for shunt. The instruments can be integrated with other Electrex products in order to set up a monitoring system for

Size: ……….. .......................70 x 90 x 58 mm (4 DIN modules)
Mount:…………….. ....................................................... DIN rail
How to order
 Type Code
FEMTO D4 DC RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO  ....... PFA6471-12
FEMTO D4 DC RS485 18÷60VDC 1DI 2DO  ..... PFA6471-18
FEMTO D4 DC E-WI HI 230-240V  ................... PFA647H-02
ATTO D4 DC RS485 230-240V  ......................... PFA7471-02
ATTO D4 DC RS485 230-240V1DI 2DO  ........... PFA7471-12
ATTO D4 DC RS485 18÷60VDC 1DI 2DO  ........ PFA7471-18
ATTO D4 DC E-WI HI 230-240V  ...................... PFA747H-02
SHUNT 10A 60mV WITH SOCKET .................. PFARQ70010
SHUNT 25A 60mV WITH SOCKET .................. PFARQ70025
SHUNT 50A 60mV ............................................ PFAR070050
SHUNT 100A 60mV .......................................... PFAR070100
SHUNT - other versions on request
VOLTAGE DIVIDER D2 DC 900V/300V  ........... PFAQ280-00
Hall Effect versions:
FEMTO D4 DC HALL RS485 230-240V  ........... PFA64B1-02
FEMTO D4 DC HALL 3I RS485 230-240V  ....... PFA64C1-02
ATTO D4 DC HALL RS485 230-240V  .............. PFA74B1-02
ATTO D4 DC HALL 3I RS485 230-240V  .......... PFA74C1-02
DC D2 230V 1 CHANNEL CONVERTER ........... PFC0551-02
DC D2 230V 3 CHANNELS CONVERTER ......... PFC0561-02
CTS DC HALL 10-50 MINI ....................................... PFC0500
CTS DC HALL 16-100 MINI ..................................... PFC0501
CTS DC HALL 24-250 MINI ..................................... PFC0502
CTS DC HALL 36-500 MINI ..................................... PFC0503
VOLTAGE DIVIDER D2 DC 900V/300V  ........... PFAQ280-00
Subject to modification without prior notice
Datasheet  Femto and Atto D4 DC, Hall and E-Wi 2015 02 24-ENG